
9 B.—2a.

CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Item 188 ■85.
*« ■

MINISTER FOE PUBLIC WORKS-continued.

32
38
:u
86
86
87
88

VOTE No. 108—continued.
Miscellaneous Roads and Brtdcjes—coniinued.

Marlhorough—
Tracks, Pelorus and Queen Charlotte Sound
Bridge over Wairau, near Blenheim ...
Bridge over Clarence River
Road, Kaikour.i to Clarence
Road, Kaikoura to Waiau
"Wharf at Havolock
Sundry Roads andBridges, Marlborougb, including

Road-Surveys and Inspections
Westland—

Roads, Greymouth-Okarito
Bridge overDonnelly's Creek
Extension of Road, south of Okarito ...
Sundry Roads and Bridges, Westland, including

Road-Surveys and Inspections
Canterbury-—

Bridge, Ashburton, subsidy to County of half cost
Bridge over Raikaia, at Dobbins's Ford (grant-

in-aid)
Sundry Roads and Bridges, Canterbury, including

Road-Surveys and Inspections

21
1,300

13,000
2,000

10,000
4

300

88
'10
4L
42

200
400

1,500

300

48 7,000

2,500
45

500

4(i

17

is
49
50

Otaqo—Completion of Road, Waikari to Waitati
Completion of Road from Maori Kaika to Taiaroa

Head Lighthouse ... ...
Road, Green Island to Brighton
Bridge over Taieri, Main South Road
Bridges over Clutha at Beaumont and Roxburgh

(grant-in-aid towardsre-erection) ...
Bridge over Mataura, OtamaDistrict (grant-in-aid)
Sundry Roads and Bridges, Otago, including Road-

Surveys and Inspections
Road, Martin's Bay Settlement

Stewart Island—
Road, Stewart Island

soo
700

10
10,000

10,274
91351

52
53

400
150

54 60

Total—Vote No. 108... 96,919

VOTE No. 109.
GrRANTS-lN-AlD—Grants-in-aid under " The Roads and Bfitlges Con-

struction Act, 1882 "
304,200

304,200

Total—Vote No. 109...

MINISTER OF LANDS.

2
3
4
a
6
7

VOTE No. 110.
Roads to open up Lands before Sale—

Required for 1884-85 (third year)
Additional Works—
Auckland—Warerenga Road

WaJmamaku Bridge
Awaroa Swamp, drains and roads
Paparoa to Waikiekie
.Oitamarakau Bridge
Pakoka
2—B. 2a.

* '

103,713

800
500
270
500
300
500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

