Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

	OHASS Y.—ROADS—continued.		
Item.		1884–85.	
	···		
ı	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 108—continued.		
Í	MISCELLANEOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES—continued. Marlborough—	i	
32	Tracks, Pelorus and Queen Charlotte Sound	24	
33	Bridge over Wairau, near Blenheim	1,300	
34 35	Bridge over Clarence River Road, Kaikoura to Clarence	13,000 2,000	
36	Road, Kaikoura to Waiau	10,000	
37	Wharf at Havelock	4	
38	Sundry Roads and Bridges, Marlborough, including	200	
-	Road-Surveys and Inspections Westland—	300	
39	Roads, Greymouth-Okarito	200	
40	Bridge over Donnelly's Creek	400	
41	Extension of Road, south of Okarito	1,500	
42	Sundry Roads and Bridges, Westland, including Road-Surveys and Inspections	300	
	Canterbury—		
43	Bridge, Ashburton, subsidy to County of half cost Bridge over Raikaia, at Dobbins's Ford (grant-	7,000	
44	in-aid)	2,500	
45	Sundry Roads and Bridges, Canterbury, including	2,000	
j	Road-Surveys and Inspections	500	
46	Otago— Completion of Road, Waikari to Waitati	800	
47	Completion of Road from Maori Kaika to Taiaroa		
	Head Lighthouse	700	
48	Road, Green Island to Brighton Bridge over Taieri, Main South Road	10,000	
49 50	Bridges over Clutha at Beaumont and Roxburgh	10,000	
	(grant-in-aid towards re-erection)	10,274	
51	Bridge over Mataura, Otama District (grant-in-aid)	913	
52	Sundry Roads and Bridges, Otago, including Road- Surveys and Inspections	400	
53	Road, Martin's Bay Settlement	150	
ĺ	Stewart Island—	11	
54	Road, Stewart Island	60	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 108		96,919
	TIOPEN BY. 100		,
	VOTE No. 109. Grants-in-Aid—	j }	
1	Grants-in-aid under "The Roads and Bridges Con-		
-	struction Act, 1882"	304,200	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 109		904 900
	TOTAL VOTE NO. 109		304,200
į			
	MINISTER OF LANDS.		
	TOTE No. 110		
	VOTE No. 110. ROADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SALE—		
1	Required for 1884-85 (third year)	103,713	
-	Additional Works—	,	
	Auckland— Warenerge Road	800	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Warerenga Road Waimamaku Bridge	500	
4	Awaroa Swamp, drains and roads	270	
<u>4</u> 5	Awaroa Swamp, drains and roads Paparoa to Waikiekie	500	
6	Otamarakau Bridge Pakoka	300 500	
7	2—B. 2A	300	
	and the second s		